
HISTO CUP 2024. 

2- Histo Cup K/STW/PCC 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:01:42 
Pos No. Name 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

utonotutDIn. 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

686 

116 

50 

130 

129 

145 

665 

621 

146 

183 

170 

124 

28 

164 

138 

85 

2 

682 

8 

159 

58 

695 

Not classified 

DNF 67 

Mitic Sascha 

Bolliger Roger 
Becvar David 

Reitbauer Markus 

Stahl Florian 

Schmalzl Christoph 
Auer Hans 

Schößwendter Josef 
Schmalzl Brigitte 
Stopper Franz-Josef 
Braunstein Daniel 

Kalkert Marcus 

Mäz Michael 

Wechselberger Andreas 
Eder Markus 

Wechselberger Alexander 

Witzany Astrid 
Bruckmueller Gerhard 

Deutsch Michael 

Leodolter Martin 

Türk Michael 

Rott Stephan 

Haidvogl Michael 

DNF 612 Pott Sven 

www.grabarsport.hr 
Race Director: Rainer Werner 

Printed: 16.6.2024. 

Nat 

11:29:04 

GER 

SUI 

CZE 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 
GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

Vehicle 
Porsche 964 RSR 

Pontiac Trans AM 

Ford Sierra RS500 Cosworth 

BMW E30 3.0 

BMW E30 

Mercedes 190 Evo 1 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Mercedes 190 Evo 2 

BMW E30 

BMW 325 Challenge 
BMW E30 

BMW 2002 tii 

Alfa Romeo GT Junior 
Alfa Romeo Giulia 

Alfasud Sprint 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 924 

Ford GT 40 MK1 Wide Body 

Toyota MR2 AW11 

Audi 50 

Porsche 924 

BMW 320-4 Alpina 

Jury President: Martin Steingerger; Members: Gianni Skalamera, Dean Grbac 

Porsche 944 S2 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.6.2024. 11:00 

Best Tm 

1:35.875 

1:35.929 

1:36.118 

1:38.764 

1:38.829 

1:39.203 

1:39.853 

1:40.473 

1:41.286 

1:41.299 

1:41.792 

1:42.104 

1:43.055 

1:43.308 

1:46.953 

1:47.088 

1:48.733 

1:49.676 

1:50.162 

1:50.270 

1:51.977 

1:53.643 

Sorted on best lap time 

Diff 

0.054 

0.243 

2.889 

2.954 

3.328 

3.978 

4.598 

5.411 

5.424 

5.917 

6.229 

11.078 

11.213 

12.858 

6S 

13.801 

GRABAR 
SPORT 

14.395 

16.102 

2nd Best Group 
1:36.101 PCC-Y2 

1:36.168 STW-6 

1:37.558 K-6 

1:38.872 STW-3 

1:39.570 STW-3 

1:39.284 STW-3 

1:41.303 PCC-Y1 

7.180 1:43.451 K-4 

1:40.546 K-7 

7.433 1:44.516 STW-2 

1:41.370 STW-3 

1:44.066 STW-3 

1:41.928 STW-3 

1:42.371 STW-3 

1:47.703 STW-2 

1:47.362 K-3 

1:49.205 K-7 

14.287 1:53.032 STW-6 

1:50.558 PCC-1 

1:50.491 STW-1 

1:52.390 K-2 

17.768 1:53.882 PCC-1 

K-4 

PCC-2 

Orbits 

wwwmylaps.com 
Licensed to: GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 



aUtoIIIDtoOm. 

HISTO CäP 2024. 

2 - Histo Cup K/STW/PCC 

Race 2 

Race (22:00 Time) 

116 Bolliger Roger 
1:35.929 

2 

130 Reltbauer Markus 

4 

1:38.764 

www.grabarsport.hr 

145 Schmalzl Christoph 

6 

1:39.203 

621 Schößwendter Josef 

8 

1:40.473 

183 Stopper Franz-Josef 

10 

1:41.299 

12 
124 Kalkert Marcus 

1:42.104 

164 Wechselberger Andreas 

14 

1:43.308 

85 Wechselberger Alexander 

Printed: 16.6.2024. 11:28:52 

16 

1:47.088 

682 Bruckmueller Gerhard 

18 

Race Director: Rainer/Werner 

1:49.676 

20 
159 Leodolter Martin 

1:50.270 

Jury President: MartiH Steingerger; Members: Gianni Skalamera, Dean Grbac 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.6.2024. 12:30 

POLE POSITION 

1 
686 Mitic Sascha 

1:35.875 

3 
50 Becvar David 

1:36.118 

5 
129 Stahl Florian 

1:38.829 

7 
665 Auer Hans 

1:39.853 

146 Schmalzl Brigitte 
1:41.286 

14 
170 Braunstein Daniel 

1:41.792 

13 
28 März Michael 

1:43.055 

15 
138 Eder Markus 

1:46.953 

17 
2 Witzany Astrid 

1:48.733 

19 
8 Deutsch Michael 

1:50.162 

GRABAR 
SPORT 

1 

Licensed to: GRABAR 
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Orbits 

www.ylaps.com 
SPORT d.o.0. 

Page 1/2 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

